
SL NO WARRANT NO. BO NO NAME NET PAYABLE
1 1800001 1 2015 10023333 6 25 MD.MAHBUBUR RAHMAN POLASH 7.11
2 1800002 1201580007492591 ALIAHMED KHAN 24.89
3 1800003 1201590029059338 MOHAMMED FARUKH AZAM tt.18
4 1800004 1201600034939049 S A B CHOWDHURY 24.89
5 1800005 120 160003 5 196563 R A CHOWDHURY 24.89
6 1800006 1201690008056076 SAKILA ISRAT NASRIN 2t.33
7 1800007 1201690010842943 SAKILA ISRAT NASRIN 21.33
8 1800008 1201/00074496817 MD. KAMRUZZAMAN 24,89
9 1800009 72071000),/04299 / MURSHEDA BEGUM 24.89
10 1800010 1201 70001 /08300b MURSHEDA BEGUM 24.89
11 1800011 120). /ooot /049442 MD.LUTFUL KABIR 24.89
72 1800012 7207700025473838 MURAD RAHMAN KHAN 24.49
13 1800013 1_201700025473854 MURAD RAHMAN KHAN 24.49
L4 1800014 1201700027830908 MD. ASLAM 28.44
15 1800015 L201700043157424 RESHNA BEGUM 24.89
16 180001b 720771000bb27326 5260 . NUSRAT AMIN MIRZA 28.44
t] 1E00017 7201780Q2bO /5817 MILON CHOWDHURY 28.44
1E 1800018 1207E2007EO4320 / S IVI IVI RAHIVIAN 24.89
19 1800019 12U1830008040039 MD.IBRAHIM KHALIL 28.44
20 180002u 12019000201335 15 ISMAIL HOSSAIN 28,44
2t 180U011 120190U020139322 TOFAZZAL FAKIR 28.44
22 1800022 12019000201393b5 ISMAIL HOSSAIN 28.44
23 1800023 1201900020708s34 MD. TAWFIQUR RAHMAN MAHFUZ 28.44
24 1800024 1201900020750866 MD. TAWFIQUR RAHMAN MAHFUZ 28.44
25 1800025 1201900023305 151 BABUL TAJUL ISLAM 28.44
26 1800u2b 1 20 1900023305 1b1 MIZANUR RAHMAN 28.44
27 L800027 1201900023305178 KAMAL UDDIN 28.44
28 1800028 120195002 1631998 M R A BISWAS 24.89
29 1800029 1201950025949296 REAZ UDDIN AHMED 24.89
30 1800030 1201950030469856 MD. ASADUR RAHMAN NASIM 24.89
31 1800031 1201950035611701 M M KAWSAR 3.56
3Z 1800032 1201950041222-/61, MOHAMMED AKTAR HOSSAIN 24.89
33 1800033 1,201950042548060 MD. SOHROWARDY HOSSAIN 24.89
34 1800034 L201980043236627 ABDUL HALIM 17.78
35 1800035 1201990006042146 MOSLEH ALAM CHOUDHURY L7.78
36 1800036 !2070200t6522ttl MR.DIDER KHAN 32
37 1800037 1202050023 1b5091 NANDIIA SHARMIN MOU 1,4.22
38 1800038 L2021.500428590t2 MD. HABIB ULLAH BARICHOWDHURY 24.89
39 1800039 L202t80048970805 JHARNA HOY 7.!t
40 1800040 1_202190042144159 GULAM ROBBANI 24.89
4t 1800041 1202190044191784 MRS.NANDITA SHARMIN MOU 24.89
A1 1800042 L202200026045875 MOHAMMED KEFAYET ULLAH 24.89
43 1800043 1202240007872231 ASHRAF UZZAMAN KHAN 21.33
44 1800044 12022500L65041.24 MOHAMMED JAHANGIR ALAM 17.18
45 1800045 1_2022700L8915456 SILINA tsbGUM '24.89

46 1800046 1_202390023270081. MR. SHAWKAT MAHMOOD 32
47 1,800047 1202410031095153 SYED ZAHIDUN NABI 24.89
48 1800048 1,2024t0O31,O95171, SYED ZAHIDUN NABI 24.89
49 1800049 1202450008221,376 NURUN NAHAR 28.44
50 1800050 12025s0015883293 SAWKOT L4.22
51 1600051 1202550022551099 SAWKOT 1.4.22
52 1800052 1202140015968tO2 PANNA LAL SARKAR 24.89
53 1800053 1,202740015968129 PANNA LAL SARKAR 24.89
54 1800054 1202750017004524 MOHAMMAD SULTAN PARVEZ 24.89
55 1800055 12027500L7004532 MOHAMMAD SULTAN PARVEZ 24.89
5b 1800056 t202830017 061045 MR.SANJIB KARMAKER '24.89

51 1800057 1202830021_172827 HALIMA KHATUN 28.44
58 1800058 1203140039133068 MRS. SELINA AKTER 28.44
59 1800059 r.203 140039133092 MRS. SELINA AKTER 28.44
b0 1800060 1203 15001-6425253 MD. KAMRUZZAMAN 3.s6
b1 1800061 12032L0020285292 RASHADUL HASAN KALLOL 28.44
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t24 1800494 1201680004024s8t RAFIQUL I5LAM 2t.J3
725 1800511 1 2U1590U41 25b 149 sREI MON I OSH CHAKI t/./8
726 7800527 1202130042998301 MD, ABDUR ROUF 24.89
727 1800528 120239000532588b LUTFUN NESSA KHANUM 3.56
128 1800589 12U2350U03b08253 MAHAMUDUL KABIR 17.78
t29 1800655 1101 /8U009b40498 MD SHAHADAT HOSSAIN 3.56
130 1800661 t202840044783621. MOHAMMAD ZIAUL ISLAM 3,56
131 1800663 120754002574t953 MOHAMMAD NASIR UDDIN 24.89
732 1800664 12016900083258L4 ARIFUL ISLAM 14.22
133 1800667 1,202640061492371 AHMED IDAF 28.44
134 1800669 160188003 1265670 MD. ARSHADUL ISLAM 17.78
135 1800b /3 12019500b1458329 REAZ KHAN 7.L!
13b 1800b /5 72019boo42bb247 / SIRAJUL ISLAM 21.33
t3/ 18UUb/9 720412003 / 4!I8AL) ABDUL WAHED 7.11
138 1800680 12015 1U005309119 MOHAMMAD DELWAR HOSSAIN 28.44
139 1800698 1203050025079770 MOSHI UDDOWLA CHOWDHURY 28.44
1,40 1800700 1203350043465781 APURBA KUMAR HALDAR '1,4.22

1_4L 1800701 1203680037388705 QUMRUN NAHAR QUADIR 11.18
142 1,800704 1601880019999173 MOKTADER RAHMAN 1-/.18
143 1800705 16046500614-/2941 SHARIFUL ALAM RIZVI 17.78
744 7800tol 1201590009690526 MD. SHAHNAWAZ BHUIYAN 28.44
t45 1800/08 120159000916404 t MD, SHAHNAWAZ BHUIYAN 28.44
14b 1800 / 10 72035bOO37874929 MD. JASIM UDDIN 24.89
1.47 L8007t2 tbo2t/oo79 t49Eb5 MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN 1t.7E
748 1800713 1203 /too3a lat /b9 GOLAM MOSTAFA T7.7E
t49 1800716 12022500189230bb ANIUMAN ARA SULIANA 21.33
150 1800719 1601880020502810 MITALISAHA 28.44
151 1800720 L6021.70018629351 JHARNA IBRAHIM 21.33
t52 1,800-t25 12016000160822L6 MRINAL KANTI IVIAZUMDER 24.89
153 1800728 1204980023886071 AFROZA BEGUM CHY 24.89
154 1800/33 7202830044230078 MR. MD, SAIFUL ALAM 1o.67
155 1800734 1to3140029492731 MD. SAJIB 21,33
156 1800735 L20374002949 2\66 MD. SAJIB 21.33
1_57 1800739 1203680051646693 RICHARD AUNGON GOMES t.tt
158 1800740 12036800523723t5 RICHARD AUNGON GOMES 28,44
159 1800745 120457 00497 6437 2 MOHAMMAD MOHAIMINUL HOQ L7.78
160 1800748 L20!73004329301.4 HAII KHONDOKER HELAL UDDIN 24.89
161 1800749 1202400019330061 MIJ NURUL ISLAM 24.89
1,62 1800750 1_2017too46388247 MD. NANTU HOWLADER LO.67
163 1800751 1_202430017097 687 HAsAN AHMTIJ 27.33
L64 1800763 1205590062552568 MAHBUB -UL- ANAM KHAN 11 .74
165 1800765 1602170058296711 MOHUMMAI] ZAKIR HOSSAIN PATWARY 1,1.78
166 1800767 1203180019 170904 HTIINA AKH ] ER t7,78
167 1800768 1203250012087495 RUtsINA AFROSE 28.44
168 1aoo773 1203930010723709 MI].AtsDUL MUKIT 21.33
169 1,800777 L203330024924221. tsIMALhNI]U CHANDA 28.44
170 1800785 1301030014246476 MRS. ROGINA PARVIN CHOWDHURY 24.89
711 1800801 1202850005381806 MUHAMMAD SHAHADAT ALI 11.78
772 1800814 1601880015269706 MD.ISMAIL 17.18
7/3 1800817 1204320022728045 MAJIBUR RAHMAN MAJUMDER 28.44
t/4 1800818 120L900024523049 MD. NEAZUL HOQUE 1,1.78
t/5 1800823 1203790004241480 MOHD SHOHEL ARMAN 1.4,22
7tb 1800835 L204070032858879 PROKASH CHANDRA SARKER 28.44
t77 1800850 1201590010834177 RAIIA 5ULI ANA 24.89
718 1800866 t202240005474533 MI].ABUL KALAM 24.89
1,19 1800868 L20346002s632973 FATIMA 24.89
180 1800869 1.203460031777 485 MARIA AKTER 24.89
181 1800871 1202020019015969 SUMON BAPARI 17.78
L82 1_800877 12|J284OO73 266669 ABDUL MOBIN MOLLAH 3.s6
183 1800882 120249001.4838338 DR. SAKINA BEGUM 28.44
1.84 1800886 1.2037200s3000027 BIPUL KUMAR BHOWMIK 3.56
185 1800887 tto3 / /0042764780 KOHINOOR RAHMAN 24.89
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186 1800889 1203530019022368 MI].NURUN NABI 7.t1,
1.87 1800892 1207770008133055 588b - MIRZA GHOLAM ERFAN 28.44
188 1800899 120189004053s082 SULIANA SHAVIA AKI HtR 7/./a
189 1800901 7202130025943191 AL-HAJ AtsDUL MABUI) t.t\
190 1800905 1201850002 402257 IAPAN CHAKROtsORIY 24.89
191 1800906 1201850005273178 KAKOLI CHAKROBORTY 24.89
t92 1800907 12035900001.6341.6 JHUMA KARMAKER 28.44
193 1800908 1204390020646332 RAJU CHAKROBORTY 28.44
t94 1800909 720476003991.1823 ANKHI BHATTACHAR]EE 28.44
195 1800910 1 2015 1001089 1902 MD. MONIRUZZAMAN 17.74
196 1800913 1201630039456835 MONIRUL ISLAM BHUIYAN 1o.67
1.97 1800914 1.201630057288224 KAMAL UDDIN AHMED 17.78
198 1800915 120172000387321,6 ABDUL ALIM KHAN 1,7.18
199 1800919 12026000012 13 150 MD. MOFIZUDDIN 70.b]
20{.) 7AOO922 1202t30029 /939b4 ALAK PRIYA BARUA 24,49
201 1800923 1204480037249873 MUHAMMAD ABDUR RAHIM MITU 3.56
202 1800961 L20445004331_6238 MD.SAZZAD HOSSEN 24.89
203 1800963 1601880064053 102 MD. RASHED KARIM CHOWDHURY 17.78
zo4 1800974 1601880027758790 MD. DELWAR HOSSAIN 17.78
205 1800990 1203 120030753828 MD. SHIHAB SIDDIQUE t7.78
20b 1800993 12035 10000003301 MD OMAR FARUK 28.44
207 1801001 1,202120040683399 MD.ALTAF UDDIN HOWLADER 24.89
208 1801007 1,20351,0077226981 ZINAT NASRIN 32.00
zo9 1801009 1203510033769638 MD. MEHEDI HASAN 7.17
zto 1801010 L203510040051,479 BIKASH CHANDRA DEBNATH 24.89
2tt 1801028 1203800015964111 MD.SALAH UDDIN 17,78
21.2 1801047 1203790035451083 MD. MOZAMMEL HOQUE 24.89
2L3 1801048 1203790036934398 RAJIts KUNDU 74.89
274 1801111 1203220045012050 MD.SHAHDAT HOSSAIN \4.22
2t5 1801112 1203600032926011 MUHAMMAD KHADIMUL HAQUE 24.E9
21.6 1801 14b 12t)3720045562585 MD. ANOWAR HOSSEN 17.78
217 1801194 1203060025279383 HOSNA AKTER 24.89
2L8 1801195 L2030boo25279407 HOSNA AKTER 24.89
219 1801213 1204980043951361 ZAHIRUL ISLAM 17.78
220 1.807228 120230000/ 235669 JAHANGIR HOSSAIN 28.4+
22L 1807237 1203 140028956715 MD. ENAMUL HAQUE 28.44
222 1801283 720448002b725536 UMME KULSUM SULTANA 14.22
223 1801300 1201 /ooo44/ 89370 SALMA AKHTER 1.4.22
224 1801316 1201s90042043506 MD. BILLAL HOSSAIN SORDAR 2t.33
225 1801326 1203U60041374809 MD. KAMRUZZAMAN 24.89
226 1801348 L202830044738578 SOHAG KUMAR DAS 28.44
221 1801364 1205150045046911 MD.MONIRUZZAMAN 7.tt
228 1801368 1203520025428130 NANI GOPAL DEB 28.44
229 1801369 1203590036635 118 NANI GOPAL DEB 28.44
230 1801423 120t78001,7 440008 SNEHASHIS BARUA 28.44
231. 1.801432 1203100013466002 MD. ABU KAISER 24.89
232 1,801.447 7202400044850735 MST:, NAZMA BEGUM 24.44
233 1801459 120337003 1446303 SHAHANARA SABUR 28.44
234 1807477 1203010016571,686 MOHAMMAD RAHAMATULLAH 11.78
235 180L484 1203050042214271, GOUR CHANDRA SAHA 28.44
236 1801485 1203050042274288 SHEFALI SAHA 28.44
237 1801507 1202630044819611 MD.SHAMSUZZAMAN 71.78
238 1801523 1202030027231,201 RABEYA BEGUM L4.22
239 1801536 rbo2L100351,1261 4 AFZAL MAHBUBUL ALAM 24.89
240 1801551 1203260017994466 GURU PAD DAS 7.tt
241. 1801562 1601880017385627 MOHAMMAD MIZANUR RAHMAN 77.78
242 1801563 1201590039309558 JAHANARA BEGUM 17,78
243 1801576 1202580032901783 NAHEEDA AKHTER 17.78
244 1801581 1203330030340485 MOHAMMED MOSTAFA MONOWAR 21.33
245 1801584 1_202350039821206 SHAFINA NOORJAHAN 14.22
246 1801585 1203810014818558 SABINA YEASMIN 24.89'247 1801586 1203810014818566 NUSRAT JAHAN 24.89

GPH lspat Limited
Crown Chamber, 325 Asadgonj, Chattogram.

Unclaimed Fraction-Cash Dividend QALT -20t81

Page 4 of 8



248 1801588 1203810014818606 ROMANA JAHAN 24,89
249 1801589 1203810014878622 NAIMA RUKU 24.89
250 1801604 120304002523 1005 MD. ALMAMUN 17.78
251. 1801608 120239002213 1809 MR. MD. NURUL AZIM 1.7,78
252 1801618 1202240043577256 MD.ELIYAS 7.1,1,

253 7801623 76021700208L1201 1401- MD. SHAHEDULL HOQ t7.78
254 7801626 7202830016735233 HASSAN UZ ZAMAN 3.56
255 L801_627 1202830016L3524t HASSAN UZ ZAMAN )4.49
256 1801633 12036800354t2434 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN PATOWARY t7.33
251 1801634 1.203790004s12868 MD NURUL ISLAM MOLLAH 28.4
258 1801652 12015000003571,4! MD. ANOWARUL KABIR 24.89
259 1801653 1203880003790082 MD,MOSTOFA KAMAL 27.33
260 1801657 120200000041293r MRS HABIBA NASRIN RITA 28.44
26L 1801658 120200000047294r ALIF RAHIVAN CHOWDHURY 24.89
2b2 1801673 1202390024743978 MS. SWEETY BARUA 28.44
263 1801 /08 12051500450 /3305 DIN MOHAMMAD t7,78
264 1401772 1203000065814681 SYED MOHAMMED SHARIFUL ALAM 3.56
265 L80111,4 1203610040437029 FARZANA AKTER 28.44
zbb 1,801771 1203630073768b24 NAZMUL KHAIR 24.44
2b7 1801718 1204520022b12288 ASIM KUMAR FOUZDIR /.LL
Jba 1801 /19 12015800059194 /4 MOHAMMED RAQUIB ULLAH 24.89
2b9 taoT/ 2t 1201930004094 I 3r MD. EKRAMUL HAQUh /.17
270 L801722 tbo2t /oo2b405490 1905-MD,MOSHIRUL HAQUI KHAN 7.11_

27L L801723 1202180019 252970 MOHAMMAD MAMUN CHOWIJHURY 24.89
272 1801725 tbo3 ltJoo22 /42b tl GOLAM MORTUZA KHAN 24.89
273 L807728 7207/OOO292/42lO MD.MAINUDDIN 17.78
274 1_801729 120t82003643451.2 M.JAHANGIR KABIR 7.L1-
275 t80t73L 1201900024873062 MOHAMMAD ABDUR RASHID 7.1L
276 1.801,732 1202 160000550163 MOHD. SAIFUL ALAM 77.78
277 1801735 t20170001,095 1561 MD. ZAFAR IQBAL 17.78
278 1.801736 120234002003993 L MD. ZAHIDUL HAQUE 24.89
279 1801739 1bu1EU0009bb58 /5 MR. MAHFUZ SOBHAN L4.22
280 180L742 16018800166L1748 MOHAMMAIJ IAKIR HO55AIN 77.78
281 L80t743 1_2028800L7 17 437 t MD. GIASH UDDIN 71 .18
282 180L-/52 1202 150000858029 SYED FORHAD ABBAS HUSSAIN 24.89
283 1801,-/51 1201960000033453 MOHAMMED AYUB /.r7
284 7801,162 1.204200019650164 CHARU PROVA BARUA t/./8
285 1801766 1203390012410909 MD. SIDDIQUR RAHMAN 24.49
286 1801,767 t202250040677 499 AMAL KUMAR DEB 3l.tJO
287 1801768 t202250040975763 RAJIB DEB 24.89
2E8 1801769 1 2035 100190183 17 K.M. RASHIDUL HASAN 3.5
289 t$ortS4 r.201930008032600 ALAK ROY !/./8
290 1601.785 1201930015244669 MIR REZAUL KARIM 24.89
29t 1801r/89 L202220005225271 FATEMA FERDOUSI 7.17
t92 1601 /90 1202600031724930 NIHER RANJAN DAS 17.78
t93 1801 /9b 1ZO2ZAOOO3203280 MR. MAHBUBUL HOQUE 28.44
294 1801 /99 1201530011846788 MAHMUDA NASRIN 27.33
295 1801800 1,201,530015771731 MD.KABIR HOSSAIN MOLLAH 1.0.67
t9b 1801810 1,201,560025532862 NUSRAT JAHAN TANIA 24.49
297 1801814 1203640019265351 IARHON KANTI MOHARER 28.44
298 1801819 1601880018239618 MR. BAKUL 21..33
299 180L827 724L9400075241,91 MD. ABDUL JABBAR 24.89
300 1801829 7to22 toooo520174 MD. ABDUL JABBAR 24.89
301 1801830 120'2400004626946 WAHID ULLAH 24.89
302 180183 1 t20398002578161,2 MD. YOUNUS 17.78
303 1801838 1202830033492399 MD.MANJUR HOSSAIN 32.00
304 1801842 1601880064070237 SALMA KHANAM ),1./8
305 1801845 120441,0057283438 NAJMA AKTER 24.89
30b 1801849 t201,850022613266 MD, ABU BAKAR SIDDIK 24.89
30/ 1801856 120209001,6465244 ABU SYED MAHMUD 24.89
308 1801885 13010300001_85452 ABUL BASHER KHONDOKER t7.18
309 1802000 1204570044707231 NUR NAHAR BEGUIVI 3.56
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310 1802008 1202830015605254 MD. ALAM KHAN 70.67
311 t802027 1_2041_20046036443 SHAH MUHAMMAD KALIMULLAH SHARI 17.78
3t2 1802029 1204770037 373531 BIBIMORIUM 17.78
313 1802043 L204250004794529 MD. DELWAR HOSSAIN '1,7.78

31-4 1802044 L204430037292744 MRS, NASIMA AKTER 32.O0
315 1802095 120249000442641_9 MRS NAIMA AKTER LINA 24.89
316 t802to7 1_20L470023571.881. MD. MONIRUZZAMAN 7.tr
317 L802Lt2 1_202060009822307 MD. AMIRUL ISLAM 28.44
318 1802113 1.202060009822315 MD. AMIRUL ISLAM 24.44
319 1802 115 L2022-/OOO325231,4 P.M.M, KAMAL 24.89
320 1802118 120240000463 1560 MOHAMMED RUKAN UDDIN 24.49
32L Lao2tr9 1202400004b42602 NASIIVIA BEGUM 24.89
322 Lao2t22 120301U04b / 24245 SYED ABDUL MONAIAM 17.78
323 L802t23 1203010046728293 SYED ABDUL MONAIAM 1,7.18

324 1,8021,24 1203020004507281 SALMA AKTER 17.18
325 18021.25 1203060007794856 MOHD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM 24.89
326 1,8021,2-t 1203 150011216915 MOHAMMAD MOHSHIN 28.4,
327 1802128 1203210015841,054 MD. MAMUN CHOWDHURY 24.89
328 t802132 1203810014818630 DIL ARA BEGUM 24.49
329 1802133 1203810014818657 DIL ARA BEGUM 24.49
330 7802t47 !202830025376078 AL MAMUN 24.89
331 7ao27t9 1201580041065904 MD. REZAUL KARIM 28.44
332 1802195 1201 /8000bbbb95 / MOHAMMED RAFIQUL ISLAM 21.33
333 1_802208 1202400004543697 MUHAMMAD TAYAB HAMIDY 24.89
334 1_802209 1202400004770063 MUHAMMAD TAYAB HAMIDY 24.89
335 t8022to 1_202950005441_629 A.K.M. MUSA 28.44
336 1802231 1,2041OO03424t53t MD. MARUF MORSHED 24.89
331 1802249 1202150035404031 MD, BAHA UDDIN 28.44
338 1802250 120355003932401 1 MD. BAHA UDDIN 28.44
339 rao7257 1,602170034993998 SHEIKH REDWAN 1_4.22
340 1802259 1202830005434732 MD.KHAIRUL BASHAR 17.78
347 t8022to 7203190039194312 MOHAMMED ISLAM KHAN 14,22
342 1802300 12034 /OO330L32t6 AJOY KANTI DHAR 24.89
343 1802303 1602170010037302 MIJ. sHOYL,ts PA IWARY 7t.18
344 1802305 1203980020691237 ZAKIYA SHAHROOD KHAN RUNA 1.4.22
345 t80/3a/ 7204090025565471 HABIBUR RAHMAN MOLLAH 17.78
346 1.802434 1202b00045150054 5U-BANDHAN CO.OPERATIVE LTD 17.78
347 1802s08 7bQ'21. tOO34b18600 UBAYDULLAH MAHMUD 3.56
348 1802s23 1201500004I12820 ROKEYA ZAMAN 17.78
349 1802s2s 1204500044805640 DEEN MOHAMMAD KHAN 1.7.78
3s0 1.802576 1b01880046673415 MIZANUR RAHMAN 17.78
351 1802639 t202 toooo8479705 MD, MAKSUDUL HAQUI 14.22
352 1802645 1205b /0027269014 MD. OBAIDUL HAQUE 24.89
353 1.802646 1b0188000893 1210 MAHINOOR ALAM 24.89
354 1802651 1601880032293153 SWAPAN KUMER DAS 7.1_1

355 1802663 1601880017021608 MD. SHOFIQUL ISLAM 17.78
3s6 1_802664 7601.88001.9287125 NILUFUR YESMEN 28.44
351 1802666 7601880027276605 SABBINA ZAHIR CHOWDHURY 17.78
358 1802667 16018800284688s5 MD. FAJLUL HAQUE 24.89
359 1_802717 1.203140017236209 FARJANA AKHTER 28.44
360 1802772 1202400004642645 MIRZA MAMUNUR RASHID 24.89
361 1,802713 L202400004642661. MIRIA MAMUNUR RASHII) 24.49
362 1802805 1202390034265874 MIJ. NAtsAts ALI 17.18
363 1802816 1 202s80013835292 MS. RAAHIM 28.44
364 1802818 1201700022399766 MD. ATIQUL ALAM 77.18
365 7802832 1203060004264842 MD. MUKSUD HOSSAIN SAJAL 24.89
366 1802836 t202880044810901 AYESHA BEGUM 1.tt
367 L802842 1201570000577 L78 MD. MOZIBUR RAHMAN 28.44
368 L802844 1201570006 457973 MD. MOZIBUR RAHMAN 28.44
369 1802855 12037200532709t9 JANY CORRAYA lo,67
3to t802873 1602770028967642 2OO1 - MAHFUZA HASAN 24.89
371_ 1802885 1203750020475308 I ASNUVA HUMAIRA CHOUDHURY 17.78
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372 1802887 120358003 1378003 KAZI NAIMUL HAQUT t7.78
373 1802896 t207690007 153438 SHAHJADA 1o.67
374 1802902 L20221OOO4795143 MRS. NARGIS PARVEN 24,89
375 1802909 1204590060538575 MRIDUL ROY 24.89
376 18029 11 1203650008L71103 MRS ASMA AKTER 3.5b
377 L8029L2 1601880015567732 S.M.SAZZED HOSSAIN 71 .la
378 1802915 t202640000068061 MD.SHAMIM SAROWAR /,LL
379 1_802922 1201900038885141 MD. ALOMGIR HOSAIN 3.5b
380 1802923 1201900038885166 MD. ALOMGIR HOSAIN 21.33
381 L802924 L2039200t8002428 MOHAMMAD AMIRUL ISLAM 28.44
382 1802958 1201630049337966 MST. HASNARA 24.49
383 1802968 1,602L70032480240 MD. AMIR HOSSAIN 3.56
384 7802972 1202830016579971 MD. AMINUL ISLAM 17.78
385 tao29 /5 7202990033941. /9 2 GAZI MD. OMAR FARUK CHOWDHURY 24.89
386 1802980 1,2041,80022221998 MR. MD. BADSHA MIA. 24.89
387 1,802981 1,201,63004972301,2 ABDUL MANNAN SARKER 3.5b
388 1803000 1201,750020698528 BADRUN NAHAR CHOWDHURY t4.44
389 1803016 7204570026661964 MD. ABIDUR RAHMAN t4.44
390 1803062 1 203670040601929 MD.NURUL ISLAM t4.22
391 18030b3 1204510040601929 MD.NURUL ISLAM 10.b I
392 1803064 1301860007644583 MD. ABDULAWAL 7/./E
393 1803069 120239002750481,2 NIGER SULTANA 27.33
394 1803082 !202160044334848 SABRINA SHAHEED HAFIZ 7/./8
395 t803t24 1301030006685732 IUSNOBA AHMED 24.89
39b 1803125 130103000b70b16,2 DALIL UDDIN AHMED 24.89
397 1803 146 1204130026963873 NAJIR UDDIN 28.44
398 1803177 1204050020159822 MD. SHAH ALATVI 28.44
399 1803 182 1201810004268543 SK. FARIDUL ISLAM 24.89
400 1803190 1204340019808129 DEWAN MD. NURULALAM 17.78
40t 1803222 1 203 1900539 17 152 MD. KHALEDUR RAHMAN 7.1_L

402 7803271 1,2032600457-72191, IMRANA CHOUDHURY 11.78
4U3 tao32 /8 720L520023297682 MRS, ROKSHANA SULTANA 24.89
404 1803 293 1202880026192881 FARHANA NAZNIN 24.89
405 1803 299 1203330021645265 MD. ABDULLAH 7.tt
406 18033 17 1203600039970948 SHAHIN AKI ER 24.89
407 18033 18 1203600039972334 sHAHIN AK I TR 24.89
408 1803321 t202200017057227 MD. NURUL AFSAR BHUIYA 24.89
409 1803330 1201600005834241 MUSTARI HOQUE 21.33
4to 1803332 1,202880017391,41,1, MITU PRAVA DATTA 24.89
477 1803368 120351002 1395129 MD. AZGOR ALI 17.78
472 1803380 1202390034665520 MR. MOHAMMED MAKSUMUL HAQUE 21.33
413 1803381 1,202390034665547 MRS. TAHAMINA KHANAM 21.33
4t4 1603395 120225000136681-5 HASINA AKHTER 24.89
415 1803426 1203630035178857 MAHATAB UDDIN AHEMED 1.4.22
4rb 1803421 1201,71OOO0320785 MRS. SALMA 24.89
4rt 180347t r.203650015786691 MOHAMMAD ALI SHAIK 3.s6
418 7803476 1204090019545985 KAZI MOHAMMAD SELIM ANWAR t7.78
479 1803483 1,2021,50026637978 ;HAHANARA BEGUM 21.33
420 1803490 1203980016456241 AMINUR RAHMAN KHAN 21.33
421 1803496 1,20240000463 1595 ABDUL KHALEQUE MAJUMDER 24.89
422 74J349 / 1202400004634580 ABDUL KHALEQUE MAJUMDER 24.89
423 1803501 \2{J2t30016191892 MOFIZUR RAHMAN 24.89
424 1803572 1203550009559848 NISHAT HANNAN 28.44
425 180357s 1203b80025215\87 MD. ANIS KHAN 3.56
426 1803578 1201830057431222 MOHAMMAD PARVEZ UR RAHMAN PIZU 3.56
427 1803579 7'20894Ot5458024 MASJID-E- BAITUS SHARIF 17.78
428 1803580 1202880017056653 RASHU MOHAJAN 24.89
429 1E03581 1203080009990436 MD NAZMUL ISLAM 24.89
430 1803588 1601880027750834 MD SHAHINUL ISLAM 17.78
431 1803593 12041,40033307780 MOHAMMED SHAH ALAM 7.11"
432 1803606 1202840008988567 MR. MOHAMMAD JALAL AHMED 21.33
433 1803b0 / 1202840014766776 SANCHITA DAS RIMA 24.89
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434 1803608 72028400t4179177 SANJOU KUMAR DATTA 24.89
435 1803615 t20t69002484LbO7 MOHAMMAD SHAMSUZI,AMAN 24.89
436 1803616 1242830020520246 JAHANARA BEGUM 1.7.78

437 1803664 7203470023 t5245b MRS AKKIKUN NESA 2L.33
438 1803685 1201 /800328b5b15 ABDUL GAFUR 28.44
439 taoS / 2a 1.201.830062854386 SAIFUL ISLAM 32.00
440 18U3 /3U 1202010006084546 MR. A.K.M. HARUNOR RASHID 28.44
44t 1.803737 7202620006797973 CHOWDHURY NAHID IQBAL PAYEL 17.78
442 1803751 1204050038084004 ESRAT JAHAN 24.89
443 1803752 1204050038084103 E'SRAT JAHAN 24.89
444 1-803773 1202590059691806 SUMITRA SARKAR 7.11
445 L803791 t204220000236826 MD. SHIRAJUL ISLAM 17.18
446 1803801 1201590005003343 MEHRUN NESA MUNNI L4.21

447 1803812 1203510017267074 MRS ZASIA KHATUN t].78
448 1803815 rzo7b3007 t2 t98 / 3 MONJURUL ISLAM 21.33

449 1803828 1204410058965322 MD. ALAMGIR HOSSAIN t/.ta
450 1803830 L602t70025899917 1847-MD.MIZANUR RAHMAN to.b /
451 1803842 12041300 18 197355 BARUN KRISHNA PAUL 28.44
452 1803843 1204130018334320 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN BULU 28.44
453 1803844 1 204130018334339 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN BULU 21,.33

454 1803845 1 204 1300183 34355 MR. HERO 3.56
455 1803846 t20413002b963166 MD. ABUL HOSSAIN KHALIFA 28,44
456 1803847 720413004472888b ABUL HOSSAIN KHALIFA 17,78
451 1803848 7204730044t 28E94 BARUN KRISHNA PAUL 24,89
458 1803857 7202800042179038 ANUP SAHA TORUN 24.89
459 1800296 7203),2002979576{) MD.HARUN UR RASHID 3.56
4b0 1800314 t20'2490018/ /t3/t SUSMITA MONDOL 24.89
4b1 180033U 1203230030332 /4t SHAMIMA AKTER 24.89
462 1800335 !203120005872116 PARITOSH CHANDRA SAHA 24.89
463 1800344 1201820001555845 WAHID UDDIN MAHMUD 28.44
464 r-800360 1201810000504588 SALA UDDIN KHAN /.7t
4b5 18003b4 720178OO34649286 MUNSHI MD, SERAJ UDDIN t4.49
4bb 18004U5 12015800U9885b44 MR.NEBASH MONDAL 17.78
467 180041 1 L20381.001.61.40487 MD. ARIF HOSSAIN 14.22
468 18004L2 120381002052L771 MD. ARIF HOSSAIN 28.44
469 1800413 12038100359 14391 HASAN MIA 28.44
470 1803211 1203330020977131 ANJAN DAS GUPTA 24.89

Online Return 5 nos. BO 81..79
Fraction BO Account Dividend 20.80

IOIAL 9,62t.U1)
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